Ledenlij St - op alfabetische volgorde van plaats
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.

22,
23.
24.
25.
26.
27,
28.

TAQA Theater de Vest
Theaterhotel Almelo

Theater Hof 88

Kunstlinie Almere Flevoland
Vis a Vis

Theater Castellum

Flint

Theater De Lieve Vrouw
Schouwburg Amstelveen
Nationale Opera & Ballet
Internationaal Theater Amsterdam
Het Koninklijk Concertgebouw
Muziekgebouw aan 't IJ

De Brakke Grond

BIMhuis

DeLaMar Theater
Cultuurcentrum Griffioen
Plein Theater

Bijlmerpark Theater

De Krakeling

Stadsherstel NV1 (t Betty Asfalt Theater, 't

Zonnehuis Theater, De Duif,
Amstelkerk)

Amsterdams Bostheater
Theater Orpheus

Stichting GIGANT

Musis en Stadstheater
Posttheater

DNK

Theater de Speeldoos Baarn

Alkmaar
Almelo
Almelo
Almere

Almere

Alphen aan den Rijn

Amersfoort
Amersfoort
Amstelveen
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam

Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Apeldoorn
Apeldoorn
Arnhem
Arnhem
Assen

Baarn
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30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35-
36.
37-
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53
54.

55.
56.

57.
58.

59.

Theater Het Kruispunt
Schaffelaartheater
Theater De Kattendans
Theater de Maagd
Kennemer Theater
Chassé Theater
BREStheater

Spant! / Boerderij Bussum
Isala Theater
Schouwburg Cuijk
Theater de Veste

De Molenberg
Schouwburg De Kampanje
Deventer Schouwburg
Theater de Omval
Schouwburg Amphion
Schouwburg Kunstmin
Schouwburg De Lawei
De Meerpaal

Cultura Ede
Parktheater Eindhoven

Muziekgebouw Frits Philips Eindhoven
Natlab, Stichting Plaza Futura

Theater 't Voorhuys
Atlas Theater

Wilminktheater en Muziekcentrum

Enschede

De Koornbeurs

De Goudse Schouwburg
SPOT Groningen

Grand Theater Groningen

Martiniplaza

Barendrecht
Barneveld

Bergeijk

Bergen op Zoom

Beverwijk
Breda
Brielle

Bussum

Capelle aan den IJssel

Cuijk

Delft
Delfzijl

Den Helder
Deventer
Diemen
Doetinchem
Dordrecht
Drachten
Dronten
Ede
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Emmeloord

Emmen

Enschede
Franeker
Gouda
Groningen
Groningen

Groningen



De Toneelschuur
Stadsschouwburg & Philharmonie Haarlem
Theater De Voorveghter
Theater Harderwijk
Posthuis Theater

Cool kunst en cultuur
Parkstad Limburg Theaters
Theater Twee Hondjes

Het Speelhuis

Cultureel Centrum Cascade
Schouwburg Hengelo
Schouwburg De Meerse

De Tamboer

Kielzog

Schouwburg Het Park
Theater Aan de Slinger
Stadsschouwburg Velsen
Fulco Theater
Stadsgehoorzaal Kampen
TheaterHangaar
Stadsschouwburg De Harmonie
Leidse Schouwbrug - Stadsgehoorzaal
Theater InsBlau

Agora Theater

Schouwburg Lochem
Theater Koningshof
Theater aan het Vrijthof
Schouwburg Ogterop
Westland Theater De Naald
De Kom

Stichting Streams

Stadsschouwburg en De Vereeniging

Haarlem

Haarlem
Hardenberg
Harderwijk
Heerenveen
Heerhugowaard
Heerlen
Hellevoetsluis
Helmond
Hendrik-Ido-Ambacht
Hengelo
Hoofddorp
Hoogeveen
Hoogezand
Hoorn
Houten
IJmuiden
IJsselstein
Kampen
Katwijk
Leeuwarden
Leiden
Leiden
Lelystad
Lochem
Maassluis
Maastricht
Meppel
Naaldwijk
Nieuwegein
Nijkerk

Nijmegen



92,
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112,
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122,

123.

Stichting LUX

De Muze

Tiliander

Theater De Bussel
Theater De Lievekamp
DOKG®6 Theater

Theater De Willem
Theater de Purmaryn
HOFtheater

De Rijswijkse Schouwburg
Theater de Winsinghhof
Theaterhotel De Oranjerie
ECI Cultuurfabriek

De Kring Roosendaal

De Doelen

Theater Zuidplein
Theater Rotterdam

Luxor Theaters Rotterdam
Podium Islemunda
Theater aan de Schie
Amare

Diligentia- en Pepijn

Het Nationale Theater
Prins 27

Prinses Christina Concours
Theater aan de Parade
Verkadefabriek

De Domijnen
Cultuurkwartier Sneek
Theater de Stoep

Theater Geert Teis
Scheldetheater

Nijmegen
Noordwijk
Oisterwijk
Oosterhout
Oss
Panningen
Papendrecht
Purmerend
Raalte
Rijswijk
Roden
Roermond
Roermond
Roosendaal
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Schiedam
s-Gravenhage
s-Gravenhage
s-Gravenhage
s-Gravenhage
s-Gravenhage
s-Hertogenbosch
s-Hertogenbosch
Sittard
Sneek
Spijkenisse
Stadskanaal

Terneuzen



124.
125.
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127.
128.
129.
130.
131.

132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.

142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.

152.

153.

Schouwburg Agnietenhof
Theaters Tilburg

Markant Uden
TivoliVredenburg
Stadsschouwburg Utrecht
Theater Kikker / Podium de Hoge Woerd
Theater Utrecht

De Hofnar

Cultuur- & Congrescentrum vanBeresteyn
Theater Lampegiet

Theater De Blauwe Kei
Theater De Schalm

Theater de Maaspoort
Schouwburg Venray
Stadsgehoorzaal Vlaardingen
Theater de Speeldoos
Theater De Leest

Theater Junushoff
Munttheater

t Mozaiek

Cultuurhuis De Klinker
Theater de Storm

Het Klooster

Zaantheater

De Poorterij

Hotel Theater Figi
RegioCultuurCentrum Idea
Stadstheater Zoetermeer

De Hanzehof

Zwolse Theaters

Tiel

Tilburg
Uden
Utrecht
Utrecht
Utrecht
Utrecht
Valkenswaard
Veendam
Veenendaal
Veghel
Veldhoven
Venlo
Venray
Vlaardingen
Vught
Waalwijk
Wageningen
Weert
Wijchen
Winschoten
Winterswijk
Woerden
Zaandam
Zaltbommel
Zeist

Zeist
Zoetermeer
Zutphen

Zwolle



